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0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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27.14848
27.14257
27.13338
27.12730
27.12620
27.12079
27.11822
27.10820
27.10534
27.10126
27.09998
27.09930
27.09209
27.08603
27.07781
27.06760
27.06738
27.06261
27.06214
27.05873
27.05465
27.04734
27.04547
27.04086
27.03971
27.03834
27.03166
27.02788
27.02327
27.02260
27.02236
27.00423
27.00228
26.99903
26.98883
26.98568
26.98506
26.98161
26.97592
26.97400
26.97122
26.95818
26.95675
26.94897
26.94459
26.94248
26.92976
26.92724
26.92316
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-78.12027
-78.08847
-78.04848
-78.06984
-78.03776
-78.05577
-78.00958
-78.02403
-78.04485
-77.97917
-77.95737
-77.99587
-77.94640
-77.96724
-78.22598
-77.89067
-77.76802
-77.74677
-77.86609
-77.83841
-77.81484
-77.76104
-77.91139
-77.67183
-77.69930
-77.78448
-77.72477
-79.16067
-77.71024
-77.68562
-78.11268
-77.65916
-77.69944
-77.64203
-77.63138
-77.61398
-77.59604
-77.64684
-77.62666
-77.54361
-77.58953
-79.10564
-77.53997
-77.87225
-77.51782
-77.96587
-77.50443
-78.62688
-77.48734
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884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000

77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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26.91945
26.91169
26.89942
26.89192
26.88684
26.88121
26.88084
26.87848
26.87622
26.87321
26.87303
26.87125
26.86287
26.85899
26.85893
26.84412
26.81975
26.81001
26.80285
26.78539
26.77845
26.77274
26.75214
26.73538
26.72759
26.71635
26.70583
26.64238
26.63646
26.62239
26.62176
26.61347
26.59672
26.58877
26.58541
26.58208
26.57574
26.56845
26.56059
26.54782
26.53397
26.51501
26.50014
26.46351
26.35476
26.31576
26.31431
26.29774
26.19523
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-77.46150
-77.51234
-78.60440
-77.89225
-77.92150
-77.87134
-77.95075
-78.58217
-78.60497
-77.75539
-78.61472
-77.79894
-78.58554
-78.60015
-78.56814
-79.06314
-77.52782
-78.56622
-78.54833
-78.54147
-78.52128
-78.53562
-78.97907
-78.97112
-78.94375
-78.93427
-77.21055
-77.40731
-77.11677
-77.38534
-78.79649
-78.76507
-78.77785
-76.98417
-77.80737
-77.41629
-78.45602
-78.47853
-77.34097
-77.39146
-76.99022
-77.33089
-77.31527
-77.81341
-77.73849
-77.51233
-77.52892
-77.52504
-77.16481
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884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
953.00000
953.00000
881.00000
881.00000
881.00000
954.00000
954.00000
954.00000
954.00000
954.00000
882.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
955.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000

77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
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0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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26.16178
26.14144
26.01516
25.68421
25.52180
25.46543
25.45852
25.41164
25.27411
25.26442
25.16365
25.13879
25.11401
25.10414
25.08334
21.45893
21.34452
29.64106
29.39215
29.18174
22.47899
22.44712
22.43793
22.42174
22.39339
29.60110
23.83571
23.31603
23.23599
23.13573
22.97233
22.92175
22.61763
22.24554
22.21435
22.11313
21.96273
21.96019
21.91733
21.80043
21.74347
21.65559
21.63516
21.53075
21.44437
23.50252
23.36541
23.20676
22.96417
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-77.23511
-77.41972
-77.80619
-77.73388
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-77.74212
-76.71052
-76.87226
-76.88506
-77.03012
-77.07567
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-77.24033
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-90.28159
-90.29766
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-901.68788
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-89.45831
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-89.54451
-80.25669
-80.89838
-80.57867
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-83.60047
-84.29684
-84.76296
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-81.89455
-80.42065
-81.73408
-81.49715
-81.27670
-80.08633
-81.71222
-81.42116
-82.32680
-82.73698
-79.84776
-76.75035
-78.37955
-79.80397



NDOOLOuLOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOLnnnnnonuononuoumuom

i
Hi#
HH#
HHH
i
i
HH#
i
i
HH#
HHH
HHH
i
HH#
A
i
HH#
i
HHH
HHH
Hi#
HH#
i

956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
956.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000
884.00000

77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000
77.00000

0.00000
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22.73188
22.37520
22.29948
22.27939
21.98431
21.75047
21.64878
21.64310
21.59714
21.54025
21.49630
21.38892
21.37696
21.33649
21.26309
21.24799
21.03223
26.53112
26.47727
26.25548
25.94769
25.18151
25.14453
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-79.44422
-77.88677
-77.40973
-76.74782
-77.55419
-77.28593
-77.11310
-79.85872
-79.71128
-76.98700
-78.90880
-78.74984
-76.68824
-79.64334
-76.29823
-79.27699
-78.74166
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-78.62615
-77.66595
-78.66951
-76.94473
-77.18311
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TEXT,C,40 TEXT_COANGLE,NFONT_NLFONT_SIMAMEMO,M
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000¢t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 O0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000¢t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Exposed wrecks -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Exposed wrecks -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.020004#
Exposed wrecks -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t#
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Exposed wrecks -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000#
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Exposed wrecks -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 O0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
Rock isolated or awash -1.00000 0.00000 1.00000 0.02000t##
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Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Exposed wrecks

Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Exposed wrecks

Exposed wrecks

Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash

-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
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0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

0.02000t##
0.02000&#
0.02000#
0.02000##
0.02000&#
0.02000&#+#
0.02000##
0.02000##
0.02000&#
0.02000#
0.02000t##
0.02000t##
0.02000&+#
0.02000#
0.02000t##
0.02000&+#
0.02000&#
0.02000t##
0.02000t##
0.020004#+#
0.02000&##
0.02000t##
0.020004##
0.02000&#
0.02000&#
0.02000##
0.020004##
0.02000&##
0.02000t##
0.02000t##
0.02000t##
0.02000&#+#
0.02000##
0.020004##
0.02000&##
0.02000#
0.02000t##
0.02000t##
0.020004+#
0.02000&##
0.02000t##
0.02000&+#
0.02000&##
0.02000&#
0.02000t##
0.020004#
0.02000&#
0.02000t##
0.020004#+#



Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash
Rock isolated or awash

-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
-1.00000
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0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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